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Print Name Company Email Address

1 Michael Farrell
D&H United Fueling Solutions mfarrell@dh-united.com

2 Angela Miles Talon/LPE
amiles@talonlpe.com

3 Adam Miesse Talon/LPE amiesse@talonlpe.com

4 Hector Vasquez SAWS hector.vasquez@saws.org

5 Marisa Palmer SAWS marisa.palmer@saws.org

6 Brian Klaes Moreno Cardenas bklaes@morenocardenas.com

7 Benjamin Strate Moreno Cardenas bstrate@morenocardenas.com

8 L Bissen JF Petro lbissen@jfpetrogroup.com

9 Adam Eddy SAWS adam.eddy@saws.org

10 Jonathan Miranda SAWS jonathan.miranda@saws.org

11 Florinda Gonzales SAWS florinda.gonzales@saws.org

12 Chad Carbon Environmental

SAWS Job No. 20-0112

July 9, 2020 @ 10 AM

Northeast Service Center Underground Storage Tank Permanent Removal 
Project

Sign-In Sheet
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting

Solicitation No.: B-20-006-FG
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